## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kaumualii Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Kipu Road to Anonui Street									
PROJECT NO.: 50D-01-10M Net Length of Project: 0.82 Mile									STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND: K	ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue		** NOTE:		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		JĄS. W. GLOVER, LTD.			
DATE ADVE	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 26, 2010		Quantities shown in this column are for in-							
BIDS OPEN	BIDS OPENED: June 17, 2010									
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety Five (95) Working Days		house use only.								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	10,000	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,180.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	1,200	Ton	\$162.00	\$194,400.00	\$197.00	\$236,400.00	\$250.00	\$300,000.00	
401.0400	HMA Pavement Mix No. IV	2,200	Ton	\$167.00	\$367,400.00	\$177.00	\$389,400.00	\$200.00	\$440,000.00	
414.0110	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	520	Cu. Yd.	\$88.00	\$45,760.00	\$114.00	\$59,280.00	\$200.00	\$104,000.00	
415.0110	Cold Planing of Existing Pavement	800 Sq. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,410.00	L.S.	\$14,300.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts and Drainage Structures	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
604.0100	Adjusting Telephone Pullbox	1	Ea.	\$3,310.00	\$3,310.00	\$13,150.00	\$13,150.00	\$3,310.00	\$5,000.00	
613.0110	Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,990.00	L.S.	\$5,800.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	
615.0100	16-Inch Milled Rumble Stiprs, Centerline	4325 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,850.00	L.S.	\$38,450.00	L.S.	\$21,625.00	
615.0200	4-Inch Milled Rumble Stiprs, Edgeline	8600 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,200.00	L.S.	\$21,930.00	L.S.	\$43,000.00	
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermopalstic Hot Spray)	2700 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,950.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00	
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermopalstic Hot Spray)	9000 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,400.00	L.S.	\$38,500.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	
629.1012	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermopalstic Hot Spray)	800 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,780.00	L.S.	\$8,800.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00	
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	250 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,680.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	150 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,290.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	
629.2070	Type H Pavement Marker	70 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,190.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$700.00	
629.2080	Type J Pavement Marker	92 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,740.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00	L.S.	\$920.00	
630.0110	Panel for Destination Sign	36	Sq. Ft.	\$121.00	\$4,356.00	\$127.00	\$4,572.00	\$121.00	\$5,400.00	
630.0120	4.00 lbs/ft. Flanged Channel Post for Destination Sign	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$658.00	L.S.	\$690.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	
631.0110	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,390.00	L.S.	\$4,580.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	
631.0120	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	
Ll									No. 1 of 2 Sheets	

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABULATION OF BIDS		***************************************	T				*	
l	Kaumualii Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Kipu Road to Anonui Street								
PROJECT N	O.: 50D-01-10M Net Length of Project: 0.82 Mile								
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue		** NOTE:		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 26, 2010		Quantities shown in							
BIDS OPENED: June 17, 2010		this column are for in- house use only.							
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety Five (95) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.0110	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$856.00	L.S.	\$860.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
632.0120	Type II Object Marker	47 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,960.00	L.S.	\$2,975.00	L.S.	\$2,350.00
632.0130	Milepost Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$395.00	L.S.	\$415.00	L.S.	\$750.00
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	50,000	L.S.	L.S.	\$70,950.00	L.S.	\$31,200.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	5,000	L.S.	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$815.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	109,125	L.S.	L.S.	\$49,382.00	L.S.	\$29,920.00	L.S.	\$109,124.50
	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$999,777.00		\$1,018,387.00		\$1,285,369.50
	Hawaii Product Preferences				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$999,777.00		\$1,018,387.00		\$1,285,369.50

Project Manager: Date: Stanford Iwamoto June 24, 2010